Gunstock Nordic Zak Cup @ Holderness 3-laps

Bib
60
63
67
62
56
68
61
53
66
55
52
51
59
57
64
58
54
65

Name

Lila Marchetti
Reid Donovan
Annika Dent
Anika Laroche
Bridger Ekstrom
Oliver Malchetti
Madeline Ronci
Asher Alden
Tess Eckhardt
Oran Conway
Stewart Bick
lan Bick

Sage Boisseau
Hadley Bassett
Sylvie McKenney
Kari Alden
Porter Doyle
Mae Sturgeon

L.L.Bean

Team name
Courtney Marchetti, PLLC
Holdermess School

Holderness Nordic Club
Holdemess Nordic Club

Holderess Nordic Club
Ford Sayre

GNA

Holderness Nordic
Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

Andover Outing Club

PES Nordic

Ford Sayre

Plymouth Elementary School
Plymouth Elementary

[NORDIC SKATER]

Category

BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race:
BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race:

SALOMON

NE
NE
NE
NE
non
NEN
NE
NEN

non
NEN
NEN
NE
NE
no
NE
non
no

Age
13
17
13
15
13
10
13
12
13
12
11
11
11

10
10
11
10

A
AA ONE WAY

FIscHER

Gender
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Time

14:49.1
15:25.4
15:57.6
16:40.7
16:53.3
17:49.4
18:07.2
18:23.9
18:31.3
18:35.8
18:39.3
19:35.3
20:25.4
23:51.5
29:35.5
34:20.1
39:04.4
45:31.0

Start Finish

4:30.0 19:19.1
6:00.0 21:25.4
8:00.0 23:57.6
5:30.0 22:10.7
2:30.0 19:23.3
8:30.0 26:19.4
5:00.0 23:07.2
1:00.0 19:23.9
7:30.0 26:01.3
2:00.0 20:35.8
0:30.0 19:09.3
0:00.0 19:35.3
4:00.0 24:25.4
3:00.0 26:51.5
6:30.0 36:05.5
3:30.0 37:50.1
1:30.0 40:34.4
7:00.0 52:31.0
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