Gunstock Nordic Zak Cup @ Holderness 3-laps



Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Start	Finish
60	Lila Marchetti	Courtney Marchetti, PLLC	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	13	Female	14:49.1	4:30.0	19:19.1
63	Reid Donovan	Holderness School	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	17	Female	15:25.4	6:00.0	21:25.4
67	Annika Dent		BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	13		15:57.6	8:00.0	23:57.6
62	Anika Laroche	Holderness Nordic Club	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	15	Female	16:40.7	5:30.0	22:10.7
56	Bridger Ekstrom	Holderness Nordic Club	BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race: non	13	Male	16:53.3	2:30.0	19:23.3
68	Oliver Malchetti		BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race: NEN	10		17:49.4	8:30.0	26:19.4
61	Madeline Ronci	Holderness Nordic Club	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	13	Female	18:07.2	5:00.0	23:07.2
53	Asher Alden	Ford Sayre	BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race: NEN	12	Male	18:23.9	1:00.0	19:23.9
66	Tess Eckhardt	GNA	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: no	13	Female	18:31.3	7:30.0	26:01.3
55	Oran Conway	Holderness Nordic	BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race: non	12	Male	18:35.8	2:00.0	20:35.8
52	Stewart Bick	Ford Sayre	BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race: NEN	11	Male	18:39.3	0:30.0	19:09.3
51	Ian Bick	Ford Sayre	BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race: NEN	11	Male	19:35.3	0:00.0	19:35.3
59	Sage Boisseau		BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	11	Female	20:25.4	4:00.0	24:25.4
57	Hadley Bassett	Andover Outing Club	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	8	Female	23:51.5	3:00.0	26:51.5
64	Sylvie McKenney	PES Nordic	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: no	10	Female	29:35.5	6:30.0	36:05.5
58	Kari Alden	Ford Sayre	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: NE	10	Female	34:20.1	3:30.0	37:50.1
54	Porter Doyle	Plymouth Elementary School	BKL, Middle & High School Boys Race: non	11	Male	39:04.4	1:30.0	40:34.4
65	Mae Sturgeon	Plymouth Elementary	BKL, Middle & High School Girls Race: no	10	Female	45:31.0	7:00.0	52:31.0









